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ISIN:

Overview
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Price
3.7045 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.14% (0.01)

ITO000072618
ISP

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial

Stock

67,640 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

3.68 EUR (500)
3.713 EUR (1,351)
3.6885 EUR

3.711 EUR
3.6725 EUR
3.6995 EUR
3.695989 EUR
45,769,643
169,164,088.00
9,509
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756117,41554579,154589557,160015564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20e74e2193b2eddbfd003a710680d90b753a6d97c0a61574d78c5252aa582da3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af9cca16e6534a502&time=1722190642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae147fbb33ff37b2254703d714ab804f5030baf143ca213158bea279fcae6ca9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83a76da7462e458a4&time=1722190642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffcbd2f507d9484a38dbc6fab509f1124f7ca2dc2511e13b59b3beaa34d7162c&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1d12a95c1b93c135&time=1722190642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f37bfb3f4303d7149ffb8c09dc619d7a407dec50c355286eb4e64667450db8c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d4ce8ac3b8c5efb8&time=1722190642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abcc6e4c3eee1dcc22ccd2c7677b74f319aa9a2036edb325abec0d5b6a7e1fa3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd1408a1dda30f3f4&time=1722190642&tool=RSC

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Details

2024/07/26 17:44:59
Price

3.7045 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.14% (0.01)

ITO000072618
ISP

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial
Stock

67,640 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.68 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.713 EUR (1,351)
Open 3.6885 EUR
High 3.711 EUR
Low 3.6725 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.6995 EUR
VWAP 3.695989 EUR
Volume (pcs) 45,769,643
Trading volume 169,164,088.00
Number of trades 9,509
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.93% +44.59% +58.30%
Perf (abs.) +0.88 +1.14 +1.37
Beta 1.27 1.22 1.30
Volatility 22.13 21.59 29.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.7176 EUR (63,656,806)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.5730 EUR (64,417,605)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.4770 EUR (81,865,466)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.9542 EUR (83,282,299)
YTD High | date 3.7690 EUR (2024/05/17)
YTD Low | date 2.6495 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High | date 3.7690 EUR (2024/05/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 2.3145 EUR (2023/10/26)
All listings for INTESA SANPAOLO SPA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 3.709 EUR 0.04 15

07/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 3.6825 EUR 0.00 4

07/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 3.716 EUR 0.23 29

07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15 3.708 EUR 0.01 12

07/26
Munich 2024/ 08:04 3.7125 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IT0000072618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16511011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20258

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
07/26

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
07/26

17:30

08:01

08:01

08:41

16:37

20:29

17:44

19:30

08:04

3.6845 EUR

3.6835 EUR

3.6835 EUR

3.6655 EUR

3.99 USD

3.712 EUR

3.7045 EUR

3.697 EUR

3.6835 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.85

169.16

0.00

0.00

43

9,509
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6705936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20260

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Company profile
Company Logo

INTESA | SANPAOLO

Contact Details
INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Piazza San Carlo, 156 - 10121 Turin
Telefon: +39-11-555-1
Fax: +

E-mail: info@intesasanpaolo.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlo Chairman of Managing
Messina Board

Board of directors

Gian Maria Gros-
Pietro

Anna Gatti

Bruno Maria Parigi

Alberto Maria
Pisani

Bruno Picca

Daniele Zamboni

Fabrizio Mosca

Franco Ceruti

Liana Logiurato

Livia Pomodoro

Luciano Nebbia

Maria Mazzarella

Maria Alessandra
Stefanelli

Maria Cristina
Zoppo

Milena Teresa
Motta

Paola Annunziata
Tagliavini

Paolo Andrea
Colombo

Roberto Franchini

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@intesasanpaolo.com
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